
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ergebnislisten 

RWS-Shooty-Cup 

Landesentscheid Bayern 



Luftgewehr Einzelwertung: 

 

Platz Team Vorname Name Serie 1 Serie 2 Gesamt 

Inner 

Ten 

1 SV Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing Andreas OTTER 96 98 194 11 

2 SV "Linda" Mähring Amelie MÜLLER 98 95 193 10 

3 SG Fröhlichkeit Griesstätt 1 Anna BURGER 93 99 192 10 

4 SV St. Georg Loderbach Johann BERSCHNEIDER 95 97 192 10 

5 Rieser Sportschützenverein Elias BUINGER 97 94 191 11 

6 RWS Franken 4 Emma RUPPERT 95 95 190 8 

7 SV Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing Eva GREIMEL 95 95 190 7 

8 SSV Hesselberg 3 Stella SALOMON  95 95 190 6 

9 SG-KK Obernbreit Tim VEHE 97 93 190 7 

10 SSV Hesselberg 3 Magdalena WAMSLER 92 96 188 6 

11 SG "Grünthal" Liebenstein Celina BEER 93 95 188 6 

12 SG Fröhlichkeit Griesstätt 1 Julia BURGER 94 94 188 4 

13 Bayerland Ergolding I Veronika GERLING 95 93 188 7 

14 RWS Franken 1 Leonie LEDERER 95 93 188 6 

15 SV Hubertus Schöllkrippen 1 Laura MILLEDER 89 98 187 7 

16 SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen Tina BLANKENHORN 93 94 187 8 

17 Singoldschützen Großaitingen 2 Anni MAYR 93 94 187 7 

18 RWS Franken 1 Pia STURM 95 92 187 8 

19 Buchbergschützen Reut Benedikt BOOT 95 92 187 8 

20 Rieser Sportschützenverein Johannes RENNER 91 95 186 7 

21 SG "Grünthal" Liebenstein Anja ZÖLCH 91 95 186 6 

22 RWS Franken 3 Finja LEDERER 91 95 186 6 

23 RWS Franken 2 Emilia PETTER 92 94 186 5 

24 RWS Franken 3 Marleen DEBATIN 92 94 186 6 

25 SSV ANB 2 Carla SEGER 93 93 186 5 

26 Altensteinschützen Großarmschlag Luisa HEYN 93 93 186 8 

27 SV "Linda" Mähring Gabriel SCHARNAGL 95 91 186 8 

28 RWS Franken 2 Lina TÄUFER 89 96 185 4 

29 FSV Schnabelwaid 1 Emmi GRÜNWALD 91 94 185 5 

30 SV Hubertus Schöllkrippen 1 Selina PISTNER 92 93 185 6 

31 SV 1889 Ickelheim e.V. Franziska MÜLLER 92 93 185 6 

32 SSV Hesselberg 1 Lina KOBER 93 92 185 5 

33 SV St. Georg Loderbach Lukas LANG 95 90 185 7 

34 SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen Sophia SCHMIDL 96 89 185 5 

35 RWS Franken 4 Tim GIEßWEIN 90 94 184 5 

36 SG Kronach Julia KOHLMANN 92 92 184 3 

37 FSV Schnabelwaid 1 Lotte GRÜNWALD 93 91 184 6 

38 Bayerland Ergolding I Alen ANDROIC 91 92 183 6 

39 SSV Schwabach-Roth-Hilpoltstein Medina WERNER 90 92 182 6 

40 Freischütz Hausen Luis  FEEß 91 91 182 4 

41 Freyberg-Eisenberg-Zell 

Emma-

Sophie BÖCK 89 92 181 4 

42 SSV Hesselberg 6 Luis ENGELHARDT 89 92 181 4 

43 RWS Franken 5 Julian  MEIER 89 92 181 2 

44 SSV Hesselberg 1 Emilia SEEGMÜLLER 90 91 181 4 

45 SG Iffeldorf Elias NOLDEN 90 91 181 5 

46 SG "Hubertus" Böhmzwiesel e.V. Julia WEBER 90 91 181 5 



47 RWS Franken 5 Rene HERRMANN 90 90 180 6 

48 SV Fichtelgebirge 1 Lukas SCHÖRNER 92 88 180 6 

49 

Frankenhöhe e.V. Elpersdorf-

Ansbach Saskia WOLF 89 90 179 2 

50 Edelweiß Langenmosen e.V. Anna ENDEL 90 89 179 5 

51 Eschbachschützen Neukirchen Katharina NONEDER 91 88 179 6 

52 Sportschützen Atting Niklas HORNAUER 91 88 179 3 

53 Kirchedlschützen Dürrnhaar e.V. Pia DONAUBAUER 92 87 179 5 

54 Bräuschützen Emmersdorf Svenja BRESSNER 92 87 179 5 

55 SSV ANB 1 Tim PSCHELINZEV 90 88 178 2 

56 Wispeckschützen Velburg Daniel FEDERSEL 92 86 178 4 

57 Auerhahn Reinhartshausen Lilly BRETTL 92 86 178 2 

58 Sportschützen Atting Lara FISCHER 95 83 178 3 

59 Auerhahn Reinhartshausen Paul KOLIBACZ 85 92 177 2 

60 Dettenbach-Schützen Jonas SELLMAYER 86 91 177 5 

61 SG "Hubertus" Böhmzwiesel e.V. Lena LENGL 87 90 177 5 

62 Wispeckschützen Velburg Chiara MEDERER 87 90 177 4 

63 SG Glattbach Noah GUEVARA 87 90 177 1 

64 SSV Hesselberg 6 Isabell Stella PFERINGER 88 89 177 3 

65 Freischütz Hausen Paul BLÖSCH 89 88 177 3 

66 Hubertus Gachenbach e.V. Pius BRANDSTETTER 90 87 177 3 

67 Burgschützen Steinhart Gregor HAUCK 93 84 177 4 

68 Freyberg-Eisenberg-Zell Juliane VOGLER 86 90 176 2 

69 St Ulrich Seeg Linus HEIß 87 89 176 3 

70 Singoldschützen Großaitingen 1 Anna STÖHR 88 88 176 4 

71 SG Deutsch-Haus Gangkofen Lena-Marie HAFNER 89 87 176 4 

72 Singoldschützen Großaitingen 1 Sofia GOLLING 90 86 176 2 

73 SSV Hesselberg 4 Lara WOLF 94 82 176 4 

74 SV Altusried Lucia KUTZER 87 88 175 4 

75 SG-KK Obernbreit Mia VEHE 87 88 175 4 

76 SSV Hesselberg 5 Johanna ZIEGLER 84 90 174 0 

77 

Frankenhöhe e.V. Elpersdorf-

Ansbach Noel WIESNER 90 84 174 1 

78 SG Iffeldorf Leopold GREINER 84 89 173 4 

79 Kgl. Priv. 1854 Stadtsteinach Mia-Sophie GRÜNDONNER  85 88 173 2 

80 SG Deutsch-Haus Gangkofen Elisabeth WEIDENEGGER 87 86 173 2 

81 SC Tauberfeld Georg BERGMEISTER 88 85 173 4 

82 SSV Schwabach-Roth-Hilpoltstein Lucas PETERLEIN 89 84 173 2 

83 Altensteinschützen Großarmschlag Viktoria LORENZ 85 87 172 3 

84 FSV Schnabelwaid 2 Alessandro GAMMISCH 85 87 172 0 

85 Edelweiß Langenmosen e.V. Rebecca KRAMMER 85 87 172 2 

86 SV Fichtelgebirge 1 Hannah STÖHR 86 86 172 1 

87 SV 1889 Ickelheim e.V. Paul SCHMIDT 88 84 172 4 

88 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 1 Finn KEMPE 92 80 172 2 

89 SV „Jung“ Mespelbrunn 1 Lukas GERHART 85 86 171 0 

90 Kirchedlschützen Dürrnhaar e.V. Sarah BAUER 88 83 171 2 

91 SSV ANB 2 Lara ENDRES 89 82 171 3 

92 Dettenbach-Schützen Eva PLETTL 86 84 170 1 

93 SV „Jung“ Mespelbrunn 1 Max KULLMANN 86 83 169 1 

94 Bräuschützen Emmersdorf Lea LANG 78 90 168 3 

95 Kgl. Priv. 1854 Stadtsteinach Franziska KIEßLING 84 84 168 3 

96 SC Tauberfeld Maria Sophia HORBER 84 84 168 3 



97 SV Altusried Julia RIEGGER 84 83 167 3 

98 SSV ANB 1 Sophie SCHRADE 88 79 167 0 

99 FSV Schnabelwaid 3 Vanessa SCHUSTER 84 82 166 1 

100 Singoldschützen Großaitingen 2 Lisa-Marie KLEMM 88 78 166 2 

101 SG Glattbach Charlotta GESELE 91 75 166 0 

102 FSV Schnabelwaid 3 Allegra ROHDE 82 78 160 1 

103 Hubertus Gachenbach e.V. Jakob WEIGL 75 84 159 1 

104 Buchbergschützen Reut Laura HASLINGER 82 76 158 2 

105 SSV Hesselberg 5 Noah HECKEL 71 84 155 0 

106 SG Kronach Johanna KODALLE 76 75 151 1 

107 Eschbachschützen Neukirchen Dominik WIMMER 79 72 151 3 

108 FSV Schnabelwaid 2 Alena KAMCZYCK 73 77 150 2 

109 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 1 Fabian BINDER 78 70 148 0 

110 Burgschützen Steinhart Mona HERTLE 69 77 146 1 

111 St Ulrich Seeg Julia FRANCESCATO 73 72 145 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Luftgewehr Mannschaftswertung: 

 

Platz Verein Nachname_1 Vorname_1 S1.1 S1.2 Summe_1 Nachname_2 Vorname_2 S2.1 S2.2 Summe_2 Gesamt 

1 SV Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing Otter Andreas 96 98 194 Greimel Eva 95 95 190 384 

2 SG Fröhlichkeit Griesstätt 1 Burger Julia 94 94 188 Burger Anna 93 99 192 380 

3 SV "Linda" Mähring Müller Amelie 98 95 193 Scharnagl Gabriel 95 91 186 379 

4 SSV Hesselberg 3 Salomon  Stella 95 95 190 Wamsler Magdalena 92 96 188 378 

5 SV St. Georg Loderbach Berschneider Johann 95 97 192 Lang Lukas 95 90 185 377 

6 Rieser Sportschützenverein Buinger Elias 97 94 191 Renner Johannes 91 95 186 377 

7 RWS Franken 1 Sturm Pia 95 92 187 Lederer Leonie 95 93 188 375 

8 SG "Grünthal" Liebenstein Beer Celina 93 95 188 Zölch Anja 91 95 186 374 

9 RWS Franken 4 Gießwein Tim 90 94 184 Ruppert Emma 95 95 190 374 

10 SV Hubertus Schöllkrippen 1 Pistner Selina 92 93 185 Milleder Laura 89 98 187 372 

11 RWS Franken 3 Lederer Finja 91 95 186 Debatin Marleen 92 94 186 372 

12 SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen Blankenhorn Tina 93 94 187 Schmidl Sophia 96 89 185 372 

13 RWS Franken 2 Täufer Lina 89 96 185 Petter Emilia 92 94 186 371 

14 Bayerland Ergolding I Gerling Veronika 95 93 188 Androic Alen 91 92 183 371 

15 FSV Schnabelwaid 1 Grünwald Lotte 93 91 184 Grünwald Emmi 91 94 185 369 

16 SSV Hesselberg 1 Kober Lina 93 92 185 Seegmüller Emilia 90 91 181 366 

17 SG-KK Obernbreit Vehe Tim 97 93 190 Vehe Mia 87 88 175 365 

18 RWS Franken 5 Herrmann Rene 90 90 180 Meier Julian  89 92 181 361 

19 Freischütz Hausen Blösch Paul 89 88 177 Feeß Luis  91 91 182 359 

20 
Altensteinschützen  

Großarmschlag 
Heyn Luisa 

93 93 186 Lorenz Viktoria 85 87 172 358 

21 SSV Hesselberg 6 Pferinger Isabell Stella 88 89 177 Engelhardt Luis 89 92 181 358 

22 SG "Hubertus" Böhmzwiesel e.V. Lengl Lena 87 90 177 Weber Julia 90 91 181 358 

23 SSV ANB 2 Endres Lara 89 82 171 Seger Carla 93 93 186 357 

24 SV 1889 Ickelheim e.V. Müller Franziska 92 93 185 Schmidt Paul 88 84 172 357 

25 
Freyberg-Eisenberg-Zell Böck 

Emma-

Sophie 89 92 181 Vogler Juliane 86 90 176 357 

26 Sportschützen Atting Hornauer Niklas 91 88 179 Fischer Lara 95 83 178 357 

27 Auerhahn Reinhartshausen Brettl Lilly 92 86 178 Kolibacz Paul 85 92 177 355 

28 SSV Schwabach-Roth-Hilpoltstein Werner Medina 90 92 182 Peterlein Lucas 89 84 173 355 



29 Wispeckschützen Velburg Federsel Daniel 92 86 178 Mederer Chiara 87 90 177 355 

30 SG Iffeldorf Nolden Elias 90 91 181 Greiner Leopold 84 89 173 354 

31 Singoldschützen Großaitingen 2 Mayr Anni 93 94 187 Klemm Lisa-Marie 88 78 166 353 

32 
Frankenhöhe e.V.  

Elpersdorf-Ansbach Wolf Saskia 89 90 179 Wiesner Noel 90 84 174 353 

33 SV Fichtelgebirge 1 Stöhr Hannah 86 86 172 Schörner Lukas 92 88 180 352 

34 Singoldschützen Großaitingen 1 Golling Sofia 90 86 176 Stöhr Anna 88 88 176 352 

35 Edelweiß Langenmosen e.V. Endel Anna 90 89 179 Krammer Rebecca 85 87 172 351 

36 Kirchedlschützen Dürrnhaar e.V. Bauer Sarah 88 83 171 Donaubauer Pia 92 87 179 350 

37 SG Deutsch-Haus Gangkofen Hafner Lena-Marie 89 87 176 Weidenegger Elisabeth 87 86 173 349 

38 Dettenbach-Schützen Sellmayer Jonas 86 91 177 Plettl Eva 86 84 170 347 

39 Bräuschützen Emmersdorf Lang Lea 78 90 168 Bressner Svenja 92 87 179 347 

40 Buchbergschützen Reut Boot Benedikt 95 92 187 Haslinger Laura 82 76 158 345 

41 SSV ANB 1 Pschelinzev Tim 90 88 178 Schrade Sophie 88 79 167 345 

42 SG Glattbach Gesele Charlotta 91 75 166 Guevara Noah 87 90 177 343 

43 SV Altusried Riegger Julia 84 83 167 Kutzer Lucia 87 88 175 342 

44 Kgl. Priv. 1854 Stadtsteinach Gründonner  Mia-Sophie 85 88 173 Kießling Franziska 84 84 168 341 

45 
SC Tauberfeld Horber 

Maria 

Sophia 84 84 168 Bergmeister Georg 88 85 173 341 

46 SV „Jung“ Mespelbrunn 1 Gerhart Lukas 85 86 171 Kullmann Max 86 83 169 340 

47 Hubertus Gachenbach e.V. Brandstetter Pius 90 87 177 Weigl Jakob 75 84 159 336 

48 SG Kronach Kohlmann Julia 92 92 184 Kodalle Johanna 76 75 151 335 

49 Eschbachschützen Neukirchen Noneder Katharina 91 88 179 Wimmer Dominik 79 72 151 330 

50 SSV Hesselberg 5 Heckel Noah 71 84 155 Ziegler Johanna 84 90 174 329 

51 FSV Schnabelwaid 3 Schuster Vanessa 84 82 166 Rohde Allegra 82 78 160 326 

52 Burgschützen Steinhart Hertle Mona 69 77 146 Hauck Gregor 93 84 177 323 

53 FSV Schnabelwaid 2 Gammisch Alessandro 85 87 172 Kamczyck Alena 73 77 150 322 

54 St Ulrich Seeg Heiß Linus 87 89 176 Francescato Julia 73 72 145 321 

55 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 1 Kempe Finn 92 80 172 Binder Fabian 78 70 148 320 

56 SSV Hesselberg 4 Wolf Lara 94 82 176 0 0 0 0 0 176 

 

 

 



 

 



Luftpistole Einzelwertung: 

 

Platz Verein Nachname Vorname Serie 1 Serie 2 Gesamtergebnis 

1 Kgl. priv. HSG Regensburg 3 Würzburger Sarah 88 95 183 

2 Hubertus Gaimersheim 2 Padovan Cristina 89 94 183 

3 Hubertus Gaimersheim 1 Matter Marie 87 90 177 

4 Kgl. priv. HSG Regensburg 1 Karsch Lina 89 87 176 

5 Kgl. priv. HSG Regensburg 1 Noe Romy 88 87 175 

6 Kgl. priv. HSG Regensburg 3 Karsch Bruno 89 86 175 

7 SG Fröhlichkeit Griesstätt 1 Feichtner Magdalena 87 82 169 

8 SG Fröhlichkeit Griesstätt 1 Liedl Lisa-Marie 78 86 164 

9 Frisch-Auf Mittelneufnach Treutwein Leonhard 73 89 162 

10 Hubertus Gaimersheim 1 Ablaßmeier Laura 78 83 161 

11 Kgl. priv. HSG Regensburg 2 Bauer Florian 73 84 157 

12 SV Hubertus Schöllkrippen Milleder Laura 73 76 149 

13 Frisch-Auf Mittelneufnach Ruf Eric 70 76 146 

14 Hubertus Gaimersheim 2 Lechermann Pia 68 76 144 

15 Altensteinschützen Großarmschlag Burghart Maximilian 72 71 143 

16 SG Fröhlichkeit Griesstätt 3 Hagenreiner Emilie 71 70 141 

17 Altensteinschützen Großarmschlag Reiner Timo 66 71 137 

18 SG Fröhlichkeit Griesstätt 3 Kolbeck Katharina 73 64 137 

19 Edelweiß Minderoffingen Mayer Phillip 67 67 134 

20 SV Hubertus Schöllkrippen Pistner Selina 61 69 130 

21 Edelweiß Minderoffingen Kienle Paul 43 65 108 

22 SV 1956 e.V. Waldthurn Schell Julian 50 53 103 

23 SV 1956 e.V. Waldthurn Ludwig Simon 45 40 85 

 

 

 



Luftpistole Mannschaftswertung: 

 

Platz Verein Nachname_1 Vorname_1 S1.1 S1.2 Summe_1 Nachname_2 Vorname_2 S2.1 S2.2 Summe_2 Gesamt 

1 Kgl. priv. HSG Regensburg 3 Karsch Bruno 89 86 175 Würzburger Sarah 88 95 183 358 

2 Kgl. priv. HSG Regensburg 1 Noe Romy 88 87 175 Karsch Lina 89 87 176 351 

3 Hubertus Gaimersheim 1 Ablaßmeier Laura 78 83 161 Matter Marie 87 90 177 338 

4 SG Fröhlichkeit Griesstätt 1 Liedl Lisa-Marie 78 86 164 Feichtner Magdalena 87 82 169 333 

5 Hubertus Gaimersheim 2 Padovan Cristina 89 94 183 Lechermann Pia 68 76 144 327 

6 Frisch-Auf Mittelneufnach Treutwein Leonhard 73 89 162 Ruf Eric 70 76 146 308 

7 Altensteinschützen Großarmschlag Reiner Timo 66 71 137 Burghart Maximilian 72 71 143 280 

8 SV Hubertus Schöllkrippen Pistner Selina 61 69 130 Milleder Laura 73 76 149 279 

9 SG Fröhlichkeit Griesstätt 3 Hagenreiner Emilie 71 70 141 Kolbeck Katharina 73 64 137 278 

10 Edelweiß Minderoffingen Mayer Phillip 67 67 134 Kienle Paul 43 65 108 242 

11 SV 1956 e.V. Waldthurn Schell Julian 50 53 103 Ludwig Simon 45 40 85 188 

12 Kgl. priv. HSG Regensburg 2 Bauer Florian 73 84 157 Schönenberg Luzie 0 0 0 157 

 

 

 


